Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
WKL2 Series
LED Loading Dock gooseneck Light
Features
-IP65 LED lamp head uses ragged cast aluminum housing
-Using CREE LEDs, high lumens 2800 to 3000 lm
-High light transmittance 20 degree PC lens
-27” durable flexible gooseneck
-Supplied with 6ft power cord
-LED driver with full potted thermal glues
-5 Years warranty
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: WKL2-40W40K-B1
Size L 7.24” x W2.83” x H6.42” Power Factor 90%
Weight 8 lb Lift Span 50,000 Hrs
Beam Angle 30 Degree Dimmable 0-10V Dimmable
Color Temp 30K/40K/50K/57K/65K Efficacy Up to 140 lm/W
CRI 80 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120-277V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-40C° (-40°F)
~ 50C° (113°F)
Fixture Type     Wattage Color Temp.    Voltage
WKL2 20W
= 20Watts
 30K
=3000K
40K
=4000K
50K
=5000K
57K
=5700K
60K
=6000K
Blank
=120-277V
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
WKL2- Rev 06-26-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
20W 2960lm 148lm/W 2960lm 148lm/W 3000lm 150lm/W
Dimensions
WKL2 Series
LED Loading Dock gooseneck Light
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
WKL2- Rev 06-26-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
.
180˚
.
.
WKL2 Series
LED Loading Dock gooseneck Light
Flexible gooseneck design
27” gooseneck arm length.
Rotated 180 degrees for use in
any direction.
Rubber insulation protection design
IP65 waterproof on lamp head.
Easy installation
6ft power cord
Corrosion resistant design
Built in switch to control on/off
condition conveniently.
sales@lironlighting.com    |    3
WKL2- Rev 06-26-2024